Team Stats

First Downs

Rushing

Passing

Penalty
3rd Down Made/Att/Pct.
4th Down Made/Att/Pct.

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed
Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained
Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Fair Caught

Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoffs
Touchbacks
Touchback %
Yards

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles

Own Recovered

Out of Bounds

TD's on Own Recovery
Opponents Recovered
Opponents Recovered for TD

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries
Extra Points

Two Point Conversions
Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possession:

<

BREAKERS.

29
125
43

24
13
54.2
157

150
6.00
121

275
45.5
54.5

54
5.1

o

290
a1.4

12

o

61
20.3

0.0%
298

10
111

N
o OR OONN

N OONOONN

25.0%

sIN e
> 4
f 7
- 2

29
14
10

30.8%

39
184
4.7

44
20
45.5
204

204
4.64
10.2

388
47.4
52.6

83
4.7

17

167
334

162
27.0

25.0%
249

40

N
PR OR OORNWW 0O 0000 R

wu
o
onN

37:52

Individual Stats

Rushing: Att

Dupree 9
Steels 3
Jordan 11
Schellen 5
Walton 1

Receiving: Rec.
Smith,C

Ross

Lockett

Jordan

Steels

Dupree

R R WL, N>

Passing: Att
Walton 24

Rushing: Att

Cribbs 19
Perry 9
Talton 2
Stoudt 5
Jones,) 1
Gant 2
Johnson 1

Receiving: Rec.
Jones,)

Cribbs

Smith

Gant

Earl

Mason

Johnson

Perry

PR R RPN D

Passing: Att
Stoudt a4

Yards
46
37
24
18
0

Yards
71
47
17

9
8
5

Com
13

Yards

59
41
30
23
13
12

6

Yards
75
53
26
17
16

7
5
5

Com
20

Avg.
5.1
12.3
2.2
3.6
0.0

Avg.
14.2
23.5
17.0

3.0
8.0
5.0

Pct
Com
54.2

Avg.
3.1
4.6

15.0
4.6
13.0
6.0
6.0

Avg.
18.8
8.8
6.5
8.5
16.0
7.0
5.0
5.0

Pct
Com
45.5

Long
13
39
11
11
0

Long

36
17

v 00 N

Yards
Gained
157

Long
11
14
18

13
10

Long
28
13
11
10

(2RO N

Yards
Gained
204

™

™

™

™

™

™

oo NOOo

O O oOooo

0

O O0OO0OO O R

OO OO0 OO0 R

1

Fum

Fum

Had
Int.

Fum

Fum

Had
Int.

O O oo

O OoOr OOoOo

(==l NoNo

(=l eleleNe NN No)

1

Rate
74.5

Rate
57.4



