Team Stats	BREAKERS			A NING	
reall stats		REAR	113.	STALLIO	NS
First Downs		16		29	
Rushing Passing		8 7		14 10	
Penalty		1		5	
3rd Down Made/Att/Pct. 4th Down Made/Att/Pct.	3 0	12 0	25.0%	4 13 4 4	30.8%
Rushes		29		39	
Yards Gained (Net)		125		184	
Average Gain		4.3		4.7	
Passes Attempted		24		44	
Completed		13		20	
Percent Completed Total Yards Gained		54.2 157		45.5 204	
Passer Tackled		157		204	
Yards Lost		7		0	
Net Yards Gained		150		204	
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass		6.00 12.1		4.64 10.2	
Yards Gained Per Completion	I	12.1		10.2	
Net Yards Gained				300	
Rushing and Passing Percent Total Yards - Rushing	r	275 45.5		388 47.4	
Percent Total Yards - Passing		54.5		52.6	
Pall Cantral Diava		54		63	
Ball Control Plays Average Gain (Net)		5.1		83 4.7	
Interceptions Had Intercepted		0		1	
Yards Opponents Returned		Ő		17	
Returned by Opponents for T	D	0		0	
Punts		7		5	
Yards Punted		290		167	
Average Yards Per Punt		41.4		33.4	
Punt Returns		2		3	
Yards Returned		12		16	
Average Yards Per Return Fair Caught		<b>6.0</b> 1		<b>5.3</b> 2	
Returned for TD		Ō		0	
Kickoff Returns		3		6	
Yards Returned		61		162	
Average Yards Per Return		20.3		27.0	
Returned for TD		0		0	
Kickoffs		5		4	
Touchbacks Touchback %		0 0.0%		1 25.0%	
Yards		298		25.0%	
Penalties Yards Penalized		10 <b>111</b>		4 <b>40</b>	
Fumbles Own Recovered		2		1	
Out of Bounds		0		0	
TD's on Own Recovery		0		0	
Opponents Recovered		1		0	
Opponents Recovered for TD		0		0	
Total Points Scored		20		23	
Touchdowns (Total)		2		3	
Touchdowns Rushing Touchdowns Passing		2		2	
TD's on Returns and Recoveri	es	Ő		0	
Extra Points		2		0	
Two Point Conversions Safeties		0		1	
Safeties Field Goals		2		0	
Field Goal Attempts		2		2	
Percent Successful		100.0		50.0	
Possession:		25:58		37:52	

Individual Stats



Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum
Dupree	9	46	5.1	13	0	1
Steels	3	37	12.3	39	0	0
Jordan	11	24	2.2	11	2	0
Schellen	5	18	3.6	11	0	0
Walton	1	0	0.0	0	0	0
Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum
Smith,C	5	71	14.2	22	0	0
Ross	2	47	23.5	36	0	0
Lockett	1	17	17.0	17	0	0
Jordan	3	9	3.0	7	0	1
Steels	1	8	8.0	8	0	0
Dupree	1	5	5.0	5	0	0

			Pct	Yards		Had	
Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Int.	Rate
Walton	24	13	54.2	157	0	0	74.5

Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum	
Cribbs	19	59	3.1	11	1	0	
Perry	9	41	4.6	14	0	0	
Talton	2	30	15.0	18	0	0	
Stoudt	5	23	4.6	9	0	0	
Jones,J	1	13	13.0	13	0	0	
Gant	2	12	6.0	10	0	0	
Johnson	1	6	6.0	6	1	0	
Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum	
Jones,J	4	75	18.8	28	1	0	
Cribbs	6	53	8.8	13	0	0	
Smith	4	26	6.5	11	0	0	
Gant	2	17	8.5	10	0	0	
Earl	1	16	16.0	16	0	0	
Mason	1	7	7.0	7	0	0	
Johnson	1	5	5.0	5	0	0	
Perry	1	5	5.0	5	0	0	
			_				
			Pct	Yards		Had	
<b>.</b> .							

			Pct	Yards		Had	
Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Int.	Rate
Stoudt	44	20	45.5	204	1	1	57.4